District

City of Cockburn
City of Kwinana
City of South Perth
Town of East Fremantle
Town of Victoria Park
TOTAL

Electors
on roll

61,888
18,209
26,789
5,178
20,136
132,200

Number of
Returned
Packages
Accepted

22,500
9,652
13,632
2,834
7,671
56,289

Amalgamation Polls: Summary Data

Number of
Accepted Packages
missing Ballot
Papers

62
14
16
3
15
110

Number of
Ballot
Papers

Admitted to Turnout

the Count

22,438
9,638
13,616
2,831
7,656
56,179

Rate

36.3%
52.9%
50.8%
54.7%
38.0%
42.5%

Number of
Returned
Packages
Rejected: Not
Signed

665
298
356
64
234
1,617

Number of
Returned
Packages

Rejected: No

Certificate

406
129
186
35
110
866

Total
Number of
Returned
Packages

23,571
10,079
14,174
2,933
8,015
58,772



