

Amalgamation Polls: Summary Data

District	Electors on roll	Number of Returned Packages Accepted	Number of Accepted Packages missing Ballot Papers	Number of Ballot Papers Admitted to the Count	Turnout Rate	Number of Returned Packages Rejected: Not Signed	Number of Returned Packages Rejected: No Certificate	Total Number of Returned Packages
City of Cockburn	61,888	22,500	62	22,438	36.3%	665	406	23,571
City of Kwinana	18,209	9,652	14	9,638	52.9%	298	129	10,079
City of South Perth	26,789	13,632	16	13,616	50.8%	356	186	14,174
Town of East Fremantle	5,178	2,834	3	2,831	54.7%	64	35	2,933
Town of Victoria Park	20,136	7,671	15	7,656	38.0%	234	110	8,015
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>132,200</b>	<b>56,289</b>	<b>110</b>	<b>56,179</b>	<b>42.5%</b>	<b>1,617</b>	<b>866</b>	<b>58,772</b>